MERCRUISER (350 MAG MPI ALPHA/BRAWD)
Serial Mbr Range: 0L331593 THRU OL335333 ()

A = USE WITH RISER KITS

< E=HAUST MAMIFOLD & EXHAUST ELBOW b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 22 861187 | PLUG-PIPE [3/4-14) g

3 27 33395 GASKET 2 3
4 10 B3ATEE|SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-5/81N ] a2

5 27 BE3724| GASKET 2 [STAMDARD COOLIMG)

A 22 8069264 1 |ELEOW -DRAIN 2

7 22 B06E0RA 1| PLUG-DRAIN 2

g 25 32509 QUAD RING 2 3
9 2079584 2| ELB W ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST |1

10 22 41622 PLUG-FIPE [3/4-14) 2

11 22 73379 PLUG-FIPE [1/4-18) 2

12 10 43749 5CREW [3/8-16 = 5-3/4 IN] g

12 10 43749 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 5-3/4 IN] 4 SWwWiSS EMISSIONS [BSOT & Sak
12 10 843504 | SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-1/21M.] !

13 933204 5/ RISER EXTEMSION KIT [3)) 1 EACH KIT COMTAINS 2 RISERS
13 933224 7| RISER EXTENSION KIT [B)) 1 EACH KIT COMTAINS 2 RISERS
14 22 BE1187| PLUG-PIFE [3/4-14) 2

15 22 32802 2| PLUG-PIFE [1/8-27) 2

16 27 BE3726| GASKET 2

17 12 46132 ‘WASHER 48 USE “WITH 3 IM. RISER

18 11 46335 MWUT [3/8-24] 4/ USE “wITH 3 IM. RISER

19 16 11375 STUD [3/8% 9-3/8 M) 4/8 USE “wITH 3 IM. RISER

20 10 14315 |SCREW [3/8-16 = 4-1/4 IN] 4 SwISS EMISSIONS [BSOT & Sa
20 10 12244| SCREW [3/8-16%1IM.) a USE WITH E IM. RISER

21 218538T| BRACKET-RISER 1 USE WITH E IM. RISER

22 10 TERSE| SCREW [1/4-20%1-1/41M ) 3 USE WITH B IM. RISER

23 23 B0E981| SPACER g USE WITHE IM. RISER

24 12 35462 ‘WASHER 3 USE WITHE IM. RISER

25 11 B4015| WUT [1/4-20] 3 USE WITH E IM. RISER

- 27 TAE114938| GASKET SET-EMGIME OWERHAL |1




